SCHEDULE PSP 2020

day | date | activity | location
1 Tuesday 7 July Amival, Check in Kokoon hotel China town
2 Wednesday 8 July Opening China town
Lectures and Guided Observation {Route-1)
Discussion
3 Thursday 9 July Discussion and Guided Observation {Route-2) Chinatown
4 Friday 10  July Discussion, Check in Square hotel
5 Saturday 11 July free
6 Sunday 12 July free
7 Monday 13  luly Project Development - specialization PETRA campus
Discussion
8 Tuesday 14 July Opening Ceremony PETRA campus
9 Wednesday 15 July Project Development - specialization PETRA campus
Discussion
10 Thursday 16 July Project Development - specialization PETRA campus
Discussion
11 Friday 17  July Elective Public Lectures PETRA campus
Project Development - specialization
12 Saturday 18  July free
13 Sunday 19  July free
14 Monday 20 July Project Development - specialization PETRA campus
Discussion
15 Tuesday 21 July Project Development - specialization PETRA campus
Discussion
16 Wednesday 22  July Project Development - specialization PETRA campus
Discussion
17 Thursday 23 July Project Development - specialization PETRA campus
Discussion
18 Friday 24  July Exhibition and Final Presentation China town
Closing Ceremony and Awarding
19 Saturday 25  July free
20 Sunday 26 July flight to Bali, tour D1 Bali Island
21 Monday 27  July D2 Bali Island
22 Tuesday 28 July D3 Bali Island
23 Wednesday 29  July ....Farewel Bali and Indonesia....... Bali Island




-
FIELD OBSERVATION

There are two walking routes that will be guided by Petramate
during the field observation in Kembang Jepun area:
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Day-1

Kokoon Hotel - Bibis street - Karet street - Visit: Ancestral House
'Han’ - Visit: Ancestral House ‘The’ - Panggung street - Kembang
Jepun street - Slompretan street - Visit: Hakka Community Centre -
Kokoon Hotel

https://goo.gl/maps/FXU8bEdjzHhyeiua9
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https://goo.gl/maps/XTCdbCpEvK8ZaK3N9

Day-2
Kokoon Hotel - Slompretan street - Visit: Suka Loka Temple - Coklat
street - Teh street - Gula street - Kopi street - Bongkaran street -

Kokoon Hotel




